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MISCELLANEOUS FEES INSPECTIONS

TYPE # PERMITS # DWELLINGS VALUATIONS FEES

NEW CONSTRUCTION
SINGLE FAMILY 13 13 $3,723,120.00 $41,411.08

MOBILE HOMES 6 6 $207,000.00 $3,055.54

RELOCATION AND DEMOLISH 3 3 $8,000.00 $609.09

SWIMMING POOLS 4 4 $143,650.00 $1,955.76

SIGNS 10 10 $112,884.00 $4,199.33

ELECTRICAL ONLY 25 25 $67,611.66 $2,982.76

MECHANICAL ONLY 60 60 $365,668.00 $5,017.80

GARAGES AND CARPORTS 3 3 $62,000.00 $1,672.83

UTILITY STRUCTURES 3 3 $24,600.00 $1,129.36

MISCELLANEOUS I 2 2 $30,000.00 $890.17

ADDITIONS, ALTERATIONS AND CONVERSIONS
SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ADDITION 10 10 $406,011.00 $5,504.99

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ALTERATION 14 14 $92,399.49 $3,212.25

MOBILE HOME ADDITION 2 2 $3,050.00 $179.36

COMMERCIAL  ALTERATIONS 2 2 $40,000.00 $1,124.78

CHURCH AND BANK ADDITIONS 2 2 $175,000.00 $1,670.33

ROOFING PERMITS 212 212 $2,079,090.41 $49,445.44

MISCELLANEOUS II 73 73 $595,771.63 $21,273.64

444 $8,135,856.19 $145,334.51SUB TOTAL

MISCELLANEOUS FEE LISTED BELOW

444 444 $8,135,856.19TOTAL $147,506.71

$2,172.20

PLANS CHECK FEES $432.09

LICENSE APPLICATION FEES $1,219.24

CONTRACTOR LIC RENEWAL $520.87

$2,172.20TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS FEES:

MECHANICAL 256

BUILDING 657

ELECTRICAL 319

PLUMBING 166

ENVIRONMENTAL 9

OTHER 76

MOBILE HOMES 14

1497TOTAL INSPECTIONS:

Prepared by Automation Ed Jarriel, Jr.
Director of Building Inspection
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Permits

Valuations

Fees

Inspections

LIc/Exam/Renewals

Certificate of Occupancy or Completion

Driveway Permits

444

$143,153.68

$8,135,856.19

1497

9

129

0

444

$118,669.02

$6,762,652.03

1297

66

103

0

307

$91,465.87

$6,654,731.93

964

47

39

0

444

$143,153.68

$8,135,856.19

1497

9

129

0

307

$89,673.46

$6,654,731.93
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