## **Department of Growth and Environmental Management Division of Building Inspection**

October, 2013

**Monthly Report** 

13				11/04/201
	# PERMITS	# DWELLINGS	VALUATIONS	FEES
NEW	<b>CONSTRUC</b>	TION		
	13	13	\$3,723,120.00	\$41,411.08
	6	6	\$207,000.00	\$3,055.54
	3	3	\$8,000.00	\$609.09
	4	4	\$143,650.00	\$1,955.76
	10	10	\$112,884.00	\$4,199.33
	25	25	\$67,611.66	\$2,982.76
	60	60	\$365,668.00	\$5,017.80
GARAGES AND CARPORTS		3	\$62,000.00	\$1,672.83
UTILITY STRUCTURES MISCELLANEOUS I		3	\$24,600.00	\$1,129.36
	2	2		\$890.17
IONS, ALTEI	RATIONS AN	ID CONVERS	SIONS	
	10	10	\$406,011.00	\$5,504.99
NC	14	14	\$92,399.49	\$3,212.25
MOBILE HOME ADDITION		2	\$3,050.00	\$179.36
	2	2	\$40,000.00	\$1,124.78
CHURCH AND BANK ADDITIONS		2	\$175,000.00	\$1,670.33
ROOFING PERMITS		212	\$2,079,090.41	\$49,445.44
	73	73	\$595,771.63	\$21,273.64
SUB TOTAL			\$8,135,856.19	\$145,334.51
MISCELLANEOUS FEE LISTED BELOW TOTAL				\$2,172.20
	444	444	\$8,135,856.19	\$147,506.71
MISCELLANEOUS FEES		CTIONS		
\$432.09	MECHAN	MECHANICAL		256
\$1,219.24	BUILDING	BUILDING		657
\$520.87	ELECTRI	ELECTRICAL		319
	PLUMBIN	PLUMBING		
\$2,172.20	ENVIRON	ENVIRONMENTAL		
	OTHER	OTHER		
	MOBILE H		14	
	TOTAL IN	SPECTIONS:		1497
	NEW  NONS, ALTE  ON  \$432.09 \$1,219.24	# PERMITS  NEW CONSTRUC  13 6 33 44 10 25 60 33 32 IONS, ALTERATIONS AN DN 14 22 24 22 22 212 212 73 444 INSPE \$432.09 MECHAN \$1,219.24 BUILDING \$520.87 ELECTRIC PLUMBIN ENVIRON OTHER MOBILE H	# PERMITS	# PERMITS

## October-2013 PAGE 2

	October-2013	September-2013	October-2012	Fiscal YTD 2014	Fiscal YTD 2013
Permits	444	444	307	444	307
Fees	\$143,153.68	\$118,669.02	\$91,465.87	\$143,153.68	\$89,673.46
Valuations	\$8,135,856.19	\$6,762,652.03	\$6,654,731.93	\$8,135,856.19	\$6,654,731.93
Inspections	1497	1297	964	1497	964
Llc/Exam/Renewals	9	66	47	9	47
Driveway Permits	0	0	0	0	0
Certificate of Occupancy or Completion	129	103	39	129	39